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CALENDAR LEGEND

@ First Day of Session
* Early Release
Holiday / No School

O Conference Week

O Last Day of Session

# Sandra Day O'Connor Day

welcome to attend

I: ]State Testing

“Making History”
the only A+
Charter School

Eagle Expo - online students
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23-24 Online Instruction 6th - 12th

July
Holiday/No School
Eagle Day
First Day of Session
Early Release
Early Release

August
Curriculum Night
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Conference Week
Early Release

September
Conference Week & Early Release
Holiday/No School (Labor Day)
Early Release
Early Release
Eagle Expo
Sandra Day O’Connor Day & Early
Release
Cottage Fair (K-6)
Last Day of Session & Early Release

October
Holiday/No School (Fall Break)
First Day of Session
Early Release
Early Release

November
Early Release
Holiday/No School (Veterans Day)
Early Release
Holiday/No School (Thanksgiving)

December
Early Release
Eagle Expo
Early Release
Early Release
Last Day of Session & Early Release
Holiday/No School (Winter Break)
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12
15

19
26

16
19
23
29

11-22
25
25-28
29

1-4

12

19

24-26
25-26

10

17

23
24-31

1-30

January
Holiday/No School (Winter Break)
First Day of Session
Early Release

Holiday/No School (Martin Luther King

Ir. Day)
Early Release
Early Release

February
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Holiday/No School (Presidents' Day)
Early Release
Eagle Expo

March
Early Release
Last Day of Session & Early Release
Holiday/No School (Spring Break)
First Day of Session
State Testing
Holiday/No School

April
State Testing
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Conference Week
Early Release

May

Early Release

Early Release

Eagle Expo

Early Release

Last Day of Session & Early Release
Holiday/No School (Summer Break)

June
Holiday/No School (Summer Break)



